+97126751133, Mobile: +971523412113

Email : sales@airbestcargo.com, www.airbestcargo.com

hair trimmer 47  1  0.00

bag 49  2  0.00

FRA -HOODIES 51  2  0.02

48 body lotion  0.00 1

50 perfume  0.00 2

52 sarees  0.00 2

Remarks

Net Charges AED FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE ONLY.  465.00

Terms and Condition :  Any complaints would not be accepted after 5 days from the date of invoice. Delivery time will always be depended upon the Customs 

clearance procedures. No guarantee for glassware, electronic and liquid items. Valuable items such as Gold, Silver, Currencies are not allowed.